
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)
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Printed : 13/06/2021 18:11

Start : 12:00, Finish flag : 12:00

1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL Suzuki 1 EWC 855 24:00:26.817 - - 1:36.828 298 24 32:59.940 40
2 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR Kawasaki 2 EWC 847 24:00:54.471 8 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:37.365 228 27 41:57.440 33
3 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 3 EWC 842 24:00:27.345 13 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:36.855 632 25 46:52.683 28
4 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES Yamaha 4 EWC 826 24:01:31.592 29 Lp. 16 Lp. 1:37.961 302 28 1:02:28.409 24
5 ERC Endurance Ducati Ducati 5 EWC 819 24:01:56.577 36 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:37.389 631 28 1:11:00.130 21
6 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 6 EWC 816 24:01:27.232 39 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:37.444 689 24 1:24:45.117 19
7 MACO RACING Team Yamaha 7 EWC DIT 812 24:01:03.793 43 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:38.529 206 27 1:09:34.864 17
8 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha 8 EWC DIT 810 24:00:59.792 45 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.516 104 27 41:45.448 15
9 gt endurance Yamaha 9 EWC 786 24:01:38.855 69 Lp. 24 Lp. 1:41.565 12 29 1:07:59.166 13

10 Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha 10 EWC 657 24:01:15.357 198 Lp. 129 Lp. 1:39.099 21 21 4:49:47.042 11

11 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC Yamaha 11 EWC 356 09:55:30.563 499 Lp. 301 Lp. 1:36.994 179 11 12:55.956 0
12 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING Kawasaki 12 EWC 339 10:27:52.942 516 Lp. 17 Lp. 1:36.743 273 15 56:16.930 0
13 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha 13 EWC 196 06:10:38.696 659 Lp. 143 Lp. 1:38.958 24 6 1:26:00.775 0
14 MOTO AIN Yamaha 14 EWC 190 05:23:45.714 665 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:38.117 111 5 6:32.909 0
15 Team LRP Poland BMW 15 EWC 97 03:45:15.593 758 Lp. 93 Lp. 1:38.857 78 6 52:31.381 0

16 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 Kawasaki 16 EWC 831 24:00:59.297 24 Lp. - 1:39.676 10 25 34:15.842 0

BIKE N°8 NOT IN CONFORMITY WITH ART 2.6.6.10 OF THE 2021 FIM ENDURANCE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP AND CUP REGULATIONS
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